The
United Southern Synod

Reformed
Church

Spring Synod Together Meeting, Saturday 13 March 2021
‘virtual meeting’ via Zoom 10.00-13.00

Agenda
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10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

AGENDA

‘Caring for...

the Environment, Ministers in retirement, the Marginalised, small Churches.....

Zoom etiquette

Welcome & constitution of the meeting
Opening worship

Minutes of the Meeting on 10™ October 2020
Pastoralia

Personnel Changes (new ministers and posts)
Jubilee Ministers

Synod Committee reports (for information) —

Synod Council (Paper A)

Ministries (Paper B)

Children’s and Youth Work (Paper C)

Synod Church Building Fund Panel (Paper D)
Finance Matters and URC Ministers’ Pension Fund (Paper E)
Break
Presentation of Lundie Memorial Award
Supporting Small Churches

Racial Justice Advocacy

LICC Initiative

Discussion:  (PaperF)

Any Other Business
General Assembly 2021
Synod Together October 2021
Closing of Synod Together

Synod Clerk
Synod Moderator
Alex Mabbs
Synod Clerk
Synod Clerk
Synod Clerk
Synod Clerk

John Denison

Tom Hackett
Martin Hayward

Sharon Henriques
and Janet Layne

Andy Twilley

Alex Mabbs/Synod
Moderator

Synod Clerk
Synod Clerk
Synod Moderator

The Autumn Synod Together Meeting on Saturday g October 2021

timings and venue to be advised




